
Confirmation List 2023 - Master

PARISH DAY DATE TIME CHURCH

Ardboe Sunday 26-Mar-2023 2.00pm Church of the Immaculate Conception, Moortown

Ardee Sunday 07-May-2023 2.00pm Church of the Nativity of Our Lady, Ardee

Armagh I Saturday 27-May-2023 11.00am St Patrick's Cathedral

Armagh II Sunday 28-May-2023 2.00pm St Patrick's Cathedral

Ballinderry Thursday 02-Mar-2023 5.00pm Church of St Patrick

Ballygawley (Errigal Ciaran) Sunday 04-Jun-2023 11.00am Church of the Immaculate Conception, Ballygawley

Ballygawley (Errigal Ciaran) Sunday 18-Jun-2023 11.00am Church of the Immaculate Conception, Ballygawley

Beragh Wednesday 22-Mar-2023 5.00pm Church of the  Immaculate Conception, Beragh

Carlingford & Omeath Wednesday 01-Mar-2023 11.00am Church of St Michael, Carlingford

Clogherhead Saturday 22-Apr-2023 11.00am St Michael’s Church, Hackett’s Cross 

Cloghogue Saturday 01-Apr-2023 11.00am Church of the Sacred Heart, Cloghogue 

Clonoe Saturday 04-Mar-2023 3.00pm Church of St Patrick 

Coalisland Thursday 27-Apr-2023 5.00pm Church of the Holy Family, Coalisland 

Collon Friday 12-May-2023 11.00am Church of Mary Immaculate, Collon

Cookstown I Sunday 05-Mar-2023 3.00pm Church of the Holy Trinity

Cookstown II Sunday 12-Mar-2023 3.00pm Church of the Holy Trinity 

Cooley Saturday 13-May-2023 11.00am Church of St James, Cooley 

Crossmaglen I Saturday 11-Mar-2023 11.00am Church of St Patrick Crossmaglen 

Crossmaglen II Saturday 25-Mar-2023 11.00am Church of St Patrick Crossmaglen 

Cullyhanna Friday 21-Apr-2023 11.00am Church of St Patrick, Cullyhanna

Darver & Dromiskin Thursday 04-May-2023 11.00am Church of St Peter, Dromiskin

Donaghmore Friday 24-Mar-2023 5.00pm Church of St Patrick, Donaghmore

Drogheda I Thursday 25-May-2023 11.30am Church of Our Lady of Lourdes, Drogheda 

Drogheda II Friday 26-May-2023 11.30am Church of Our Lady of Lourdes, Drogheda 

Dromintee Thursday 04-May-2023 11.00am Church of St Patrick, Dromintee

Drumcree (Portadown) Saturday 04-Mar-2023 3.00pm Church of St John the Baptist 

Dundalk, Holy Family (Bay Estate) Friday 10-Mar-2023 11.30am Church of the Holy Family, Muirhevnamore

Dundalk, Holy Family (St Joseph's) Friday 10-Mar-2023 1.30pm Church of the Holy Family, Muirhevnamore

Dundalk, Holy Redeemer Saturday 13-May-2023 11.30am Church of the Holy Redeemer, Ard Easmuinn

Dundalk, Holy Redeemer St Brigid's Spec SchFriday 12-May-2023 11.00am Church of the Holy Redeemer, Ard Easmuinn

Dundalk, St Patrick's I Saturday 01-Apr-2023 11.00am Church of St Patrick

Dundalk, St Patrick's II Saturday 22-Apr-2023 11.00am Church of St Patrick

Dundalk, St Patrick's III (St Nicholas') Saturday 06-May-2023 11.00am Church of St Nicholas

Dungannon I Saturday 27-May-2023 3.00 pm Church of St Patrick 

Dungannon II Sunday 28-May-2023 3.00 pm Church of St Patrick 

Dungannon III Saturday 10-Jun-2023 3.00 pm Church of St Patrick 

Dunleer Tuesday 16-May-2023 11.00am Church of St Brigid, Dunleer 

Dunleer (Drumcar Special Sch) Tuesday 09-May-2023 11.00am Church of St Mary, Drumcar House

Eglish Friday 26-May-2023 5.00pm Church of St Patrick, Eglish

Faughart Saturday 06-May-2023 2.00pm Church of St Brigid, Kilcurry 

Gaeilge (Clonoe/Dungannon) Tuesday 28-Mar-2023 5.00pm Church of St Patrick, Clonoe

Gaeilge (Cookstown/Magherafelt) Tuesday 21-Mar-2023 5.00pm Church of the Holy Trinity, Cookstown

Gaeilge (Drogheda) Wednesday 17-May-2023 12.00pm Church of St Peter's, Drogheda 

Haggardstown & Blackrock I Wednesday 22-Mar-2023 11.00am Church of St Oliver Plunkett, Blackrock

Haggardstown & Blackrock II Wednesday 29-Mar-2023 11.00am Church of St Fursey, Haggardstown

Keady & Derrynoose Sunday 23-Apr-2023 3.00pm Church of St Patrick, Keady 

Kildress Thursday 20-Apr-2023 5.00pm Church of St Mary, Dunamore

Kilkerley Friday 28-Apr-2023 11.00am Church of the Immaculate Conception, Kilkerley

Killcluney Thursday 30-Mar-2023 5.00pm Church of St Patrick, Ballymacnab

Killeeshil Thursday 11-May-2023 5.00pm Church of the Assumption, Tullyallen

Kilmore Friday 19-May-2023 5.00pm St Patrick's Church, Stonebridge

Kilsaran Thursday 11-May-2023 11.00am Church of St Mary, Kilsaran

Knockbridge Friday 21-Apr-2023 11.00am Church of St Mary, Knockbridge

Lissan Friday 28-Apr-2023 5.00pm Church of St Michael, Lissan

Lordship & Ballymascanlon Thursday 30-Mar-2023 11.00am Church of Our Lady of the Wayside, Jenkinstown

Loughgall Friday 28-Apr-2023 5.00pm Church of Our Lady Queen of Peace, Maghery

Louth Friday 05-May-2023 11.00am Church of the Immaculate Conception, Louth Village

Lower Killeavy (Bessbrook) Ia Monday 24-Apr-2023 3.30pm Church of St Malachy, Carrickcruppin

Lower Killeavy (Bessbrook) Ib Wednesday 26-Apr-2023 3.30pm Church of Good Shepherd, Cloughreagh

Lower Killeavy (Bessbrook) II Thursday 27-Apr-2023 3.30pm Church of Good Shepherd, Cloughreagh

Lower Killeavy (Bessbrook) III Friday 28-Apr-2023 3.30pm Church of Good Shepherd, Cloughreagh

Magherafelt ! Saturday 20-May-2023 3.00pm Church of Our Lady of the Assumption, Magherafelt

Magherafelt II Sunday 21-May-2023 3.00pm Church of Our Lady of the Assumption, Magherafelt

Mell Thursday 18-May-2023 11.00am Church of Our Lady of Lourdes, Drogheda

Mellifont I Friday 21-Apr-2023 12.00pm Church of Our Lady of Assumption, Tullyallen

Mellifont II Friday 21-Apr-2023 1.30pm Church of Our Lady of Assumption, Tullyallen

Middle Killeavy Wednesday 07-Jun-2023 5.00pm Church of St Mary of the Assumption, Drumalane

Middle Killeavy (Rathore SNS) Saturday 03-Jun-2023 11.00am Church of St Mary of the Assumption, Drumalane

Middletown Sunday 21-May-2023 11.30am Church of St John, Middletown 

Monasterboice I Friday 28-Apr-2023 11.00am Church of the Nativity of Our Lady, Fieldstown

Monasterboice II Friday 05-May-2023 11.00am Church of Immaculate Conception Tenure 

Moneymore (Ardtrea) Wednesday 19-Apr-2023 5.00pm Church of SS John & Trea, Moneymore 

Moy (Clonfeacle) Friday 31-Mar-2023 5.00pm Church of St John the Baptist, Moy

Mullaghbawn (Forkhill) Wednesday 10-May-2023 5.00pm Church of St Oliver Plunkett, Forkhill

Newbridge Thursday 20-Apr-2023 5.00pm Church of St Trea, Newbridge 

Newbridge Friday 28-Apr-2023 5.00pm Church of St Trea, Newbridge 

Pomeroy Wednesday 15-Mar-2023 5.00pm Church of the Assumption, Pomeroy 

Tallanstown I Thursday 18-May-2023 10.30am Church of St Malachy, Reaghstown 

Tallanstown II Thursday 18-May-2023 2.00pm Church of St Malachy, Reaghstown 

Tandragee Tuesday 06-Jun-2023 5.00pm Church of St James the Apostle, Tandragee

Termonfechin I Saturday 20-May-2023 11.00am Church of theAsumption, Sandpit

Termonfechin II Saturday 27-May-2023 11.00am Church of the Immaculate Conception, Termonfechin 

Termonmaguirc I Saturday 10-Jun-2023 12.00om Church of St Mary, Loughmacrory

Termonmaguirc II Saturday 10-Jun-2023 2.00pm Church of St Colmcille, Carrickmore

Togher Saturday 13-May-2023 11.00am Church of St Colmcille, Togher

Whitecross (Loughgilly) I Sunday 14-May-2023 11.00am Church of St Laurence O'Toole, Belleeks

Whitecross (Loughgilly) II Sunday 14-May-2023 1.00pm Church of St Laurence O'Toole, Belleeks
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